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A B C D E
First Name Last Name Email Organization Job Title
Rodolfo Abalus rabalus@psu.palawan.edu.ph Palawan State Universrity Faculty
Joan Laura Abes jlabes@forestfoundation.ph Forest Foundation Philippines Program Officer
Ariana Agustines a.agustines@lamave.org Large Marine Vertebrates Research Institute Philippines Vice President
SILVINO JR ALCANTARA vinsalcantara@gmail.com CITY GOVERNMENT OF PUERTO PRINCESA PLANNING OFFICER II
Grizelda Anda gerthie1987@gmail.com ELAC Executive Director
ZSL | Chai Apale charity.apale@zsl.org ZSL Project Manager
evelyn apellido evelynoapellido@yahoo.com PSA Supervising Statistical Specialist
Zorina Arellano ppccityenro@gmail.com CGPP-City ENRO Senior Environmental Management Specialist
Zorina Arellano cityenro.ppc@gmail.com CGPP-City ENRO Senior Environmental Management Specialist
Nicole Arguillo naarguillo@forestfoundation.ph Forest Foundation Philippines Partnerships
Mary Ann Asutilla maryannasutilla@gmail.com Calamianes Resilience Network,  Inc. Volunteer
Diane Estephanie Bagui debagui@forestfoundation.ph Forest Foundation Philippines Program Officer
Peregrino Bagunu Jr scoutranger62@gmail.com FMB-DENR SFMS/OIC,  BPRMO
Mario Basaya bfarpfosouthernpalawan@gmail.com DA BFAR PFO Southern Palawan OIC Provincial Fishery Office
Karissa Mae Bautista kmbautista@forestfoundation.ph Forest Foundation Philippines Enterprise Development Specialist
Schenley Anne Belmonte sabelmonte@forestfoundation.ph Forest Foundation Philippines Communications Officer
Elijah Leonardo Bolusa elijahbolusa@gmail.com PCSDS Planning staff
Eric Buduan ebuduan@forestfoundation.ph Forest Foundation Philippines Senior Program Officer
Madrono Jr Cabrestante mcabrestante@yahoo.com PCSDS Division Head,  EMED
Romeo Cabungcal romyc1962@gmail.com Office of the Provincial Agriculture Provincial Agriculturist
Lorenza Camilla lorenzacamilla1@gmail.com Calamianes Resilience Network,  Inc. Volunteer
Jose Canivel jacanivel@forestfoundation.ph Forest Foundation ED
Conie Ann Isabel Canto connieannisabel@gmail.com Calamianes Resilience Network,  Inc. Liaison and Support Officer
Portia Claros pclaros@forestfoundation.ph Forest Foundation Philippines Comptroller
Nida Collado adincollado@gmail.com Macatumbalen Community Based Forest and Coastal Management Association Volunteer PO
Jobelle Cruzado jmcruzado@gmail.com NEDA MIMAROPA Supervising Economic Development Specialist
Ms. Jobelle Cruzado jmcruzado@neda.gov.ph National Economic and Development Authority (NEDA) MIMAROPA OIC Chief Economic Development Specialist
Carina Dacillo cdacillo@forestfoundation.ph Forest foundation Philippines Program Accountant
Ramil Cyril Dacillo cyrilramildacillo@gmail.com Palawan Council for Sustainable Development Staff Project Development Officer/Indigenous Peoples Development Specialist
TEODORICO DE GUIA ted_page06@yahoo.com.ph CALAMIANES RESILIENCE NETWORK INC. Executive Director
Dann Ariz Del Mundo a.delmundo@conservation-innovations.org CCIPH Community Organizer
Regina Dioso reginadioso@gmail.com ELAC Legal Staff
ELAC-Beth Dioso Beadioso@gmail.com ELAC CO
Jhonny Wyne Edano w.edano@conservation-innovations.org Center for Conservation Innovations Ph.,  Inc. Project Coordinator
John Edgar jedgar@usaid.gov USAID Environment Office Chief
Maria Theresa Espino-Yap maria.theresa.espino-yap@undp.org UNDP Programme Analyst
Maria Lourdes Ferrer mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph DENR MIMAROPA Region Regional Executive Director
Maria Lourdes Ferrer ondet_ferrer@yahoo.com DENR Regional Executive Director
Jeanette Florita jeanetteflorita@yahoo.com PANLIPI Executive director
Richard Gabo Richgabo246@gmail.com DA-PRES Zoom platform meeting
Roger Garinga rvgaringa@gmail.com IDEAS Executive Director
ERLINDA GOH lindagoh2019@gmail.com PALAWAN POLYTECHNIC COLLEE INC. RESEARCH DIRECTOR
Yasser Gutierrez yasser.gutierrez@ntfp.org NTFP-EP Asia Project Officer
Cherry Lyn Jalover-Par ehcnyl_0310@yahoo.com Palawan Council for Sustainable Development Staff PDO II
Isabell Kittel ijk.projecteca@gmail.com ACSEnt Research Lead
Glenn Labrado glennlabrado@gmail.com ZSL Conservation Development Manager
Rambie Lim rklim@ateneo.edu ACSENT Research Assistant
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A B C D E
Armando Limsa armanlimsa@yahoo.com Palawan Katutubo Mission Coordinator
Melissa Macasaet mtu.mac@gmail.com City Agriculture City Agriculturist
ELIZABETH MACLANG bethmclang@yahoo.com.ph PPPSRNP Park Superintendent
Elizabeth Maclang bethmclang@yahoo.com PPSRNP PASu
Carlos Magnaye cmagnaye@gmail.com Department of Tourism Director IV
Angelica Magpantay atmagpantay@up.edu.ph UPLB-INREM Research Associate
Bryan Mariano bjmariano@forestfoundation.ph Forst FOUNDATION KM
Teodoro Jose Matta tjsmatta@yahoo.com PCSD Executive Director
Josephine Matulac Jsmatulac@yahoo.com PCSDS Director Ii (Planning & Technical Services)
Mercedes Mediodia limsamercedes@yahoo.com Project_ECA Research Assistant
Elenita MEriz ocampo oellenmeriz@yahoo.com.ph Holy Trinity University President
Michael Opad mopad@forestfoundation.ph Forest Foundation Philippines Internal Auditor
Marjorie Pamplona mpamplona@forestfoundation.ph Forest Foundation Project Officer
Rowena Pasamonte rowenapasamonte@gmail.com Palawan Council for Sustainable Development Staff Admin Assistant
Marianne Faith Perez marianneperez.pcsd@gmail.com Philippines Project Development Officer IV
Eufemia Felisa Pinto femy.pinto@ntfp.org NTFP EP Asia Executive Director
JOHN FRANCISCO PONTILLAS john_pontillas2001@yahoo.com PALAWAN COUNCIL FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT STAFF Division Chief-ECAN Policy Research and Planning Division
Maria Riva Quindara rivaquindara@gmail.com PCSDS Planning Staff
Josephine Rabang jocastrorabang@gmail.com LGU Culion Acting MPDC
Reynante Ramilo rey@c3phil.org C3 Philippines Programme Coordinator
Duane Ramirez gramirez@dof.gov.ph DOF Economist
MICHAEL CASTO II RAS maras@dilg.gov.ph Department of the Interior and Local Government LGOO V
Regine Reyes reginecarmelli.reyes@bayanacademy.edu.ph SEARCH Foundation Program Officer
Edmund Rico e.rico@conservation-inmovations.org Center for Conservation Innovations ED
Rina Rosales rrosales@ph-sibol.org REECS VP
Dennis Rosales drosales@forestfoundation.ph Forest Foundation Philippines Landscape Coordinator
Noel Samudio nhoisamz@gmail.com DOST-MIMAROPA PSCT-Palawan Science Aide
Eriberto Saños penropalawan@denr.gov.ph DENR-Mimaropa PENRO
Juan Eric Santos jramsantos@gmail.com PANLIPI Operations Officer
Lita Sopsop lbsopsop@gmail.com Western Philippines University College Professor
Dir. Susan Sumbeling mimaropa@neda.gov.ph National Economic and Development Authority (NEDA) MIMAROPA Regional Director
Neliza Tabi nelizabacani@gmail.com ELAC Paralegal
Rolando Taha scitech71@yahoo.com DepEd PPC educ supervisor
Chelsea Coleen Tamayo chelseatamayo.dilgmimaropa@gmail.com DILG MIMAROPA LGOO III
Ana Tan amtan@ateneo.edu Ateneo Center for Social Entreprneurship Director
Jeffrey Tan jtan@forestfoundation.ph Forest Foundation SIBOL Project Coordinator
Grace Tena gtena@usaid.gov USAID Project Management Specialist
Bonifacio Tobias bonifaciotobias@gmail.com WWF PH Project Manager
Adriane Tobias abtobias@up.edu.ph Pro-Seeds Development Association Inc. Junior Science Research Specialist
Charish Turado charish.turado@ccapfairtrade.com Community Crafts Association of the Philippines (CCAP,  Inc.) Advocacy and Partnerships Lead
RHODORA UBANI rhodora_ubani@yahoo.com DENR-PENRO Palawan Chief, Conservation and Development Section
Kath Uyan kguyan@forestfoundation.ph Forest Foundation Program Assistant
LYN VALDEZ lsv1222@yahoo.com PCSDS PDO II
Jan Ricci Villapa janricci11@gmail.com ELAC paralegal
Randy Vinluan rvinluan@usaid.gov USAID/Philippines Sustainable Landscapes Specialist
Erica Zafra ejzafra@forestfoundation.ph Forest Foundation SIBOL Project Officer
PPDO Palawan Sharlene Vilches shapalawan@gmail.com Provincial Planning and Development Office Project Evaluation Officer IV
Emma Quillope EmmaQuillope@dti.gov.ph DTI Palawan Chief Trade and Industry Devt. Specialist


